commscope.com
5
Uniprise U/UTP modular panels
Ordering information
Material ID Product number Description
760115386 MOD-V-24P MOD-V Patch Panel , 24 port
760115394 MOD-V-48P MOD-V Patch Panel, 48 port
760115360 MOD-ANG-24P MOD Angled Patch Panel, 24 port
760115378 MOD-ANG-48P MOD Angled Patch Panel, 48 port
760105429 M4800-1U-GS M4800 1U 48 Port Panel
760109744 M4800A-1U-GS M4800A 1U Angled 48 Port Panel
760049932 M2000-24 1U M2000 24-port 1U panel
760049940 M2000-48 2U M2000 48-port 2U panel